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000047377 New Residential C 246,400 04/30/2024

40663 GENERATOR 0 10/05/2020

33474 ADDN SFR 65 10/20/2015

7544 SFR 49,000 09/01/1993

HX Base Yr

942 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,924 110.4232 123.67 361,611 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.63 74.37

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2524

BAS 2,068 100 2,068 190,201

FGR 596 55 328 30,167

FHS 456 60 274 25,201

FOP 376 30 113 10,393

FSP 352 40 141 12,968

3,848 2,924 268,930

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W42 W38 S32 E47 N8 E9 N8 E18 N6 E6 N10 $
FGR=[ORIG=-24,24] S16 E16 N2 E8 N28 W6 S6 W18 S8 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-20] N38 W12 S38 E12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-80,32] S8 E47 N8 W47 $
FSP=[ORIG=-42,0] N16 W22 S16 E22 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,080.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,512

2 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 8,798

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 22 40 880.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 5,280

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 22 40 880.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 5,280

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 22 264.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,640

6 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,600

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

8 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 26 28 728.00 UT 10.00 10.00 75 2016 2016 3 75 5,460

9 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 25.00 25.00 75 2016 2016 3 75 5,400

10 0200 GARAGE F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2021 2020 100 200
39,370

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,318

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 82,950
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11 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

4,200


